DIDPCVMT2507
RXQ8-60BY14
Cooling Only 50 Hz
Exceptional Performance
in More Reliable and
Compact Structure
VRV is a trademark of Daikin Industries, Ltd.
VRV Air Conditioning System is the world’s �rst individual air conditioning system with variable refrigerant �ow control and was commercialised by Daikin in 1982.

SERIES
Single outdoor units
Double outdoor units
Triple outdoor units
Lineup
For mixed combination of VRV and residential indoor units
Model name*¹ HP
Total capacity index of connectable indoor units*²
Maximum number of
connectable indoor units
Combination (%)*²kW
Capacity
index
50% 100% 130%
RXQ8BY14 8 22.4 200 100 200 260 13
RXQ10BY14 10 28.0 250 125 250 325 16
RXQ12BY14 12 33.5 300 150 300 390 19
RXQ14BY14 14 40.0 350 175 350 455 22
RXQ16BY14 16 45.0 400 200 400 520 26
RXQ18BY14 18 50.0 450 225 450 585 29
RXQ20BY14 20 56.0 500 250 500 650 32
RXQ22BY14 22 61.5 550 275 550 715 35
RXQ24BY14 24 67.0 600 300 600 780 39
RXQ26BY14 26 73.0 650 325 650 845 42
Notes: *1. Only single outdoor unit (RXQ8-26BY14) can be connected.
*2. Total capacity index of connectable indoor units must be 50%–130% of the capacity index of the outdoor unit.
HP CombinationModel name Maximum number of
connectable indoor units*²